Crott video - Croft something with
slicone stamps

Instructions No. 2783

Difficulty: Beginner ¢

In our video, Katharina from the VBS team shows you how to use silicone stamps. She shows you in a simple and
clear way how best to proceed in order to achieve great stamping results. Great crafting ideas are shown and it is

also explained what acrylic blocks are good for, how best to proceed with the ink pads and much more.




New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/newsletter/

Article number

19766

541367

535786-00

54360601

14059

17374

16209

10919

14102

17371

54417707

10202

10191

54417704

Article name

VBS Silicone stamp "Hasenpost"
Acrylic block, 12,7 x 18 cm

Double cards with envelopes and insert sheets, 15 pcs.White
Acrylic block set of 2

Ink Pads-Set, six-piece, Pastel

VBS Silicone stamp "Hugs and kisses"
VBS Silicone stamp "Polar world"

VBS silicone stamp "Easter greetings
VBS Silicone stamp "At the sea"

VBS Silicone stamp "Fairytale"

VBS Silicone stamp "Autumn nostalgia"
VBS Silicone stamp "Wichtel"

VBS Silicone stamp "Merry X-Mas"

VBS Silicone stamp "Nostalgic Easter

Qty



