

# Craft video - Craft something with silicone stamps

**Instructions No. 2783**

Difficulty: Beginner    

In our video, Katharina from the VBS team shows you how to use silicone stamps. She shows you in a simple and clear way how best to proceed in order to achieve great stamping results. Great crafting ideas are shown and it is also explained what acrylic blocks are good for, how best to proceed with the ink pads and much more.





## New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

<b>Article number</b>	<b>Article name</b>	<b>Qty</b>
17371	VBS Silicone stamp "Fairytale"	1
24764	BUTTERER Stamp "Little town"	1
54417704	VBS Silicone stamp "Nostalgic Easter	1
10191	VBS Silicone stamp "Merry X-Mas"	1
10202	VBS Silicone stamp "Wichtel"	1
54417707	VBS Silicone stamp "Autumn nostalgia"	1
19766	VBS Silicone stamp "Hasenpost"	1
14102	VBS Silicone stamp "At the sea"	1
10919	VBS silicone stamp "Easter greetings	1
16209	VBS Silicone stamp "Polar world"	1
17374	VBS Silicone stamp "Hugs and kisses"	1
14059	Ink Pads-Set, six-piece, Pastel	1
54360601	Acrylic block set of 2	1
535786-00	Double cards with envelopes and insert sheets, 15 pcs.White	1
541367	Acrylic block, 12,7 x 18 cm	1